Fifth Third Bancorp Political Contributions Report

January 1, 2022 — June 30, 2022

Per the Fifth Third Bancorp Government Affairs Policy, below please find a report of
activity for the above period in 2022.



Fifth Third Bancorp PAC Contributions January 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

Date
3/28/2022
3/28/2022
3/28/2022
3/28/2022
3/28/2022
3/28/2022
3/29/2022

4/6/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022

5/4/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022

Amount Payee

$1,000.00 Shontel Brown for Congress
$5,000.00 Congressional Hispanic Caucus Bold PAC
$5,000.00 Congressional Black Caucus PAC
$500.00 Ohio Democratic Campaign Committee
$1,000.00 Republican Senate Campaign Committee
$2,500.00 Blaine for Congress
$10,000.00 DeWine Husted for Ohio
$2,500.00 Friends of Sherrod Brown
$1,000.00 Dave Yost for Ohio
$5,000.00 Andy Barr for Congress
$2,500.00 Team Hagerty
$2,500.00 Beatty for Congress
$1,000.00 Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee
$2,500.00 Sinema for Arizona
$1,000.00 Steve Daines for Montana
$3,000.00 Team Hagerty
$2,500.00 Thom Tillis Committee
$2,500.00 Team Huizenga
$2,500.00 Emmer for Congress
$1,000.00 Garbarino for Congress
$5,000.00 Innovation PAC
$1,000.00 Latta for Congress

Recipient State
OH
DC
DC
OH
OH
MO
OH
OH
OH
KY
TN
OH
X
AZ
MT
TN
NC
Ml
MN
NY
NC
OH
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Invoices over $50,000 that include Lobbying Expense
as of June 30, 2022

Lobbying Expense
Recognized in:
Name Amount Lobbying % 2022

American Bankers Association 2021 - 2022 Dues S 213,304.00 20.00% S 42,660.80
Bank Policy Institute - 2022 Dues S 370,629.00 10.00% S 37,062.90



Political Contributions from Corporate Funds - January 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

Committee State Date Amount





