Fifth Third Bancorp Political Contributions Report

January 1, 2022 – June 30, 2022

Per the Fifth Third Bancorp Government Affairs Policy, below please find a report of activity for the above period in 2022.

Fifth Third Bancorp PAC Contributions January 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

Date	Amount	Payee	Recipient State	Party
3/28/2022	\$1,000.00	Shontel Brown for Congress	ОН	D
3/28/2022	\$5,000.00	Congressional Hispanic Caucus Bold PAC	DC	D
3/28/2022	\$5,000.00	Congressional Black Caucus PAC	DC	D
3/28/2022	\$500.00	Ohio Democratic Campaign Committee	ОН	D
3/28/2022	\$1,000.00	Republican Senate Campaign Committee	ОН	R
3/28/2022	\$2,500.00	Blaine for Congress	MO	R
3/29/2022	\$10,000.00	DeWine Husted for Ohio	ОН	R
4/6/2022	\$2,500.00	Friends of Sherrod Brown	ОН	D
4/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Dave Yost for Ohio	ОН	R
4/27/2022	\$5,000.00	Andy Barr for Congress	KY	R
5/4/2022	\$2,500.00	Team Hagerty	TN	R
6/21/2022	\$2,500.00	Beatty for Congress	ОН	D
6/21/2022	\$1,000.00	Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee	TX	D
6/21/2022	\$2,500.00	Sinema for Arizona	AZ	D
6/21/2022	\$1,000.00	Steve Daines for Montana	MT	R
6/21/2022	\$3,000.00	Team Hagerty	TN	R
6/21/2022	\$2,500.00	Thom Tillis Committee	NC	R
6/22/2022	\$2,500.00	Team Huizenga	MI	R
6/22/2022	\$2,500.00	Emmer for Congress	MN	R
6/22/2022	\$1,000.00	Garbarino for Congress	NY	R
6/22/2022	\$5,000.00	Innovation PAC	NC	R
6/22/2022	\$1,000.00	Latta for Congress	ОН	R

Invoices over \$50,000 that include Lobbying Expense as of June 30, 2022

				Lobbying Expense Recognized in:	
Name		Amount	Lobbying %		2022
American Bankers Association 2021 - 2022 Dues	\$	213,304.00	20.00%	\$	42,660.80
Bank Policy Institute - 2022 Dues	\$	370,629.00	10.00%	\$	37,062.90

Political Contributions from Corporate Funds - January 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

<u>Committee</u> <u>State</u> <u>Date</u> <u>Amount</u>